MULTICOLOUR
SMOOTH AND UNIFORM LIGHT OUTPUT
EXCELLENT SURFACE ILLUMINATION
LATEST LED TECHNOLOGY
BATTERY AND AC OPERATED
July 2011
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION

(one step dimming)
160 min 120 min 160 min
ORDER CODE: CR9-UWV-A1  OVAL LENS  FOR WHITE LEDS
ORDER CODE: CR9-UWV-A2  SPOT LENS FOR WHITE LEDS
CR9-UWV-A1 UV/WHITE/VIOLET
CR9-UWV-A1 Lens oval 12° x 45°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.) CR9-UWV-A2 Lens spot 12°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
The photos below illustrate a test using Obelux CR9.
CR9-UWV-A1 Lens spot 12°, UV 385 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.) CR9-UWV-A1 Lens spot 12°, Violet 417 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
88 9 241 35
6 7
3
e-mail: info@obelux.com | www.obelux.com | July 2011
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION
CR9-BCG-A1 Lens spot 12°, Blue 450 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
CR9-BCG-A1 ROYAL BLUE/CYAN/GREEN
3-THREE COLOUR
LIGHT UNIT TYPE CR9-BCG-A1
Light colour Royal Blue Cyan Green
Beam Spot Spot Spot
Beam width 12° (±6°) 12° (±6°) 12° (±6°)
Wavelength 450 ± 10 nm 500  ± 10 nm 530 ± 10 nm
Spectra half width 24 nm 30 nm 30 nm
Light output 6800 mW 640 lm 800 lm
Operating time at 100% light output using batteries
120 min 120 min 120 min
Operating time at 85% light output using batteries
(one step dimming)
160 min 160 min 160 min
ORDER CODE: CR9-BCG-A1
CR9-BCG-A1 Lens spot 12°, Cyan 500 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
The photos below illustrate a test using Obelux CR9.
CR9-BCG-A1 Lens spot 12°, Green 530 nm. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
4
88 9 241 35
6 7
July 2011 | www.obelux.com | e-mail: info@obelux.com
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION
WHITE
LIGHT UNIT TYPE
CR9-W-A1
Light colour White
Beam Oval
Beam width 12° x 45°
Wavelength 6000 ± 500 K
Spectra half width 220 nm
Light output 5000 lm
Operating time at 100% light output using
batteries
45 min
Operating time at 85% light output using
batteries (one step dimming)
90 min
ORDER CODE: CR9-W-A1, OVAL LENSES
ORDER CODE: CR9-W-A2, SPOT LENSES
CR9-W-A1 WHITE
CR9-W-A1 Lens oval 12° x 45°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.) CR9-W-A2 Lens spot 12°, colour white. (Distance from wall 1 m.)
The photos below illustrate a test using Obelux CR9.
5
88 9 241 35
6 7
e-mail: info@obelux.com | www.obelux.com | July 2011
CR9
LIGHT SOURCE FOR FORENSIC CRIME SCENE INVESTIGATION
CR9-B-A2 ROYAL BLUE
BLUE
LIGHT UNIT TYPE
CR9-B-A2
Light colour Royal Blue